

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 61035407

Data publicarii	16.09.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.623,54 RON - 3.623,54 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE XEROX A4 PAC 100.00x 14.71= 1470.59 2 DOSAR PLASTIC DACO BUC 550.00x 0.84 =462.18 3 DOSAR PLIC CARTON BUC 20.00 x0.67= 13.45 4 FOLII PLASTIC A4 BUC 13.00 x12.61 =163.87 5 BLOC HARTIE FLIPCHARD BUC 2.00x 20.17= 40.34 6 CARTON DUPLEX BUC 20.00 x1.26 =25.21 7 LIPICI SOLID DACO BUC 6.00x 2.94 =17.65 8 LIPICI LICHID BUC 3.00 x2.52= 7.56 9 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT DACO BUC 30.00 x7.14= 214.29 10 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BISON BUC 3.00 x12.61= 37.82 11 FOLIE LAMINARE 100 TOP TOP 4.00x 48.74= 194.96 12 BURETE TABLA BUC 20.00x 2.52= 50.42 13 MARKER TABLA DACO BUC 240.00 x1.68= 403.36 14 ETICHETE 100 / SET SET 2.00x 42.02= 84.03 15 PLIC BURDUF BUC 10.00x 0.84= 8.40 16 SCHOTCH MARE BUC 3.00x 4.20= 12.61 17 SCHOTCH MIC BUC 5.00 x1.68= 8.40 18 SEPARATOR CARTON SET 10.00x 6.72= 67.23 19 AGRAFE BIROU CUT 20.00x 1.68= 33.61 20 ACE GAMALIE SET 122.00x 2.10= 256.30 21 POSIT IT MIC BUC 3.00 x5.88= 17.65 22 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 BUC 10.00x 3.36 =33.61
